

In the Court of
Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Smt. Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, A.D.J. 2nd Court,
Uluberia (J.O. Code :WB 00848)

Misc. Case 04/25(CIS Reg. no. 04/25)
CNR NO.WBHW09-000297-2025

Order no.3
dated: 21.06.25

Today is fixed for appearance, SR/AD and filing
postal receipt.

Applicant files hazira along with postal receipts
and copy of track report.

None moves.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Applicant to take steps upon OP no.1

Fix **18..09.2025** for appearance and SR of OP
no.1.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah