

In the Court of
Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Sri Anirban Chowdhury, AD.J , 1st Court Uluberia in charge

Misc case – 04/2025 (CIS Reg. no. 04/2025)

Order no. 4
Dated: 18.09.2025

Today is fixed for Appearance and SR upon O.P.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P appeared today by filing vakalatnama and files a petition praying for a date for filing W/O on the ground stated there in

Heard considerd prayer is allowed.

Regular P.O is on leave today.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix **18.12.2025** for Written objection by O.P.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah (I/C)

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah(I/C)

