

In the Court of
Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Smt. Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, A.S.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia (J.O.
Code :WB 00848)

Misc case - 4/2025 (CIS Reg. no. 4/2025)

Order no. 05
Dated: 18.12.2025

Today is fixed for written objection by O.P.

Claimant files hazira.

O.P no. 1 is absent without any step.

None move for the O.P no. 1.

As such the case be proceeded exparte against O.P -1.

Claimant is directed to file fresh requisite upon O.P no.

2 on the next date.

Fix **09.03.2026** for SR, AD upon O.P no. 2.

Requisite in the meantime.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

